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    2023 
Calendar Dates and Holidays Update 

 
 

Mon- Fri., July 17-August 11  Registration, Please call to make an appt. 
Monday, September 4    Labor Day- No School 
Tuesday, September 5    Orientation * 
Tuesday, September 5    First Day of School 
Tuesday, September 12    Emergency Drill 
Thurs-Fri, October 5-6   Back to School appointments 
Friday, October 7    School Picture Day! 
Monday, October 9    Columbus Day- No School 
Mon-Fri, Oct. 23-Oct 27   Harvest Week 
Sunday, November 5    Daylight Savings Time ends 
Friday, November 10       Veteran’s Day –No School 
Monday, November 6    Last Day of Quarter One 
Tuesday, November 7              First Day of Quarter 2 
Tuesday, November 21   Minimum Day 
Wed.-Fri., November 22-24   Thanksgiving- No School 
Tuesday, December 19   Christmas Program 
Wednesday, December 20   Minimum Day 
Thursday, December 21   Christmas Vacation begins- No School 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*Parents are required to attend 
 
 

Please post this calendar on your refrigerator! 
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   2024 
Calendar Dates and Holidays Update 

 

Thursday, January 4    School Resumes 
Monday, January 15    Martin Luther King Jr. –No School 
Friday, January 26    Quarter 2 Ends 
Monday, January 29     Quarter 3 Begins 
Monday, February 19    President’s Day –No School 
Sunday, March 10    Daylight Savings Time Ends 
Friday, March 29    Good Friday- No School 
Mon.-Fri., April 1-April 5     Easter Vacation – No School 
Monday, April 8     School Resumes 
Monday, April 8     Quarter Three Ends 
Tuesday, April 9             Quarter Four Begins 
Monday, May 27    Memorial Day –No School 
Friday, June 7     All School Picnic 
Thursday, June 13    Graduation/ Awards Ceremony  
Friday, June 14     Last Day Of School –Minimum Day 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*Parents are required to attend 
 

Please post this calendar on your refrigerator! 
 


